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MEETING NOTICE 

 

Executive Committee 

August 19, 2014, 10 a.m. 

University Park Plaza 

Conference Room A 

(see address above) 
 

Agenda 
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Meeting Time 

1.  N/A Call to Order  Information Kelly Spratt 3 minutes 10:00 a.m. 

2.  H Approval of Agenda Decision Kelly Spratt 3 minutes 10:03 a.m. 

3.  H Approval of Minutes Decision Kelly Spratt 5 minutes 10:06 a.m. 

4.    Chair Report 

Vacancies for the 

Executive Committee 

 CP Workgroup 

Information Kelly Spratt 30 minutes 10:11 a.m. 

5.  H Executive Director Report Decision/ 

Information 

Pam Biladeau 30 minutes 10:41 a.m. 

6.   Legislative Committee 

Report 

Information J.B. Guiton 20 minutes 11:11 a.m. 

7.   New Business Information Kelly Spratt 5 minutes 11:31 a.m. 

8.  N/A Adjourn Decision Kelly Spratt 1 minute 11:36 a.m. 

 

Note:  Members of the Executive Committee may participate by telephone or other electronic means 

 

 



“To protect the public’s health and safety through regulation and support of the EMS system.” 

 

Meeting Schedule 

 
Board Meetings 

2014 

 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, January 16, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, March 20, 10 a.m.              Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, May 15, 10 a.m.              Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting              Thursday, July 17, 10 a.m.            Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting              Friday, September 5, 2014, 9 a.m.        Alexandria 

Regular Meeting              Thursday, November 20, 10 a.m.        Board Room, Minneapolis 

   

2015 

 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, January 15, 2015, 10 a.m.          Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, March 19, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, May 21, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, July 16, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting  September TBD     Alexandria, Minnesota 

Regular Meeting  November 19, 2015, 10 a.m.   Board Room, Minneapolis 

 

2016 

 

Regular Meeting  Thursday, January 21, 2016, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

 

Executive Committee Meetings 

2014 

 

Regular Meeting Thursday, February 20, 2014, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Thursday, April 17, 2014, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis  

Regular Meeting Thursday, June 19, 2014, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Tuesday, August 19, 2014, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Thursday, October 16, 2014, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Thursday, December 18, 2014, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

 

2015 

 

Regular Meeting Thursday, February 19, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Thursday, April 16, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Thursday, June 18, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Thursday, August 20, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting Thursday, October 15, 2015, 10 a.m.  Board Room, Minneapolis 

Regular Meeting December 17, 2015, 10 a.m. Board Room, Minneapolis 

 

2016 

 

Regular Meeting February 18, 2016, 10 a.m. Board Room, Minneapolis 

 

  

 


